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HQ-C-3007/1/2024-C-3- Part(2) (E-9158)

To

The DIG (Rectt.),
DG Central Reserve Police Force,
Block No. 7, Level-04, R.K. Puram,
Sector-1, New Delhi — 110 066.
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Dated 21.05.2025
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Subject: Constable (GD) Examination, 2022- Declaration of withheld results of 18 suspected
candidates — Regarding.

Sir,

-_—

|
{

I am directed to refer to CRPF’s letter No.A.VI1-1/2022-Rectt(SSB)-CT/GD-2022 dated
24.04.2025 on the subject mentioned above and to forward herewith a certified copy (in original)
of the final result of the following 18 withheld candidates of the Constable (GD) in CAPFs

Examination, 2022 :-

S1.No. Roll No. Name
1. 4602008636 Pavitra Behara
2 4609004701 Jagyadata Sahu
=3 4609004656 Kapileswar Naik
4, 6204030952 Digesh Kumar Yadav
e 8007008946 Adapa Giri
L 8009005568 Darsi Pati Manoj
e 8207011851 Vishnu Kumar
% 8604004101 Chunarkar Sai Kumar
P 8601002732 Penta Girish
A0 8001005490 Sirigiri Anil Kumar
T 3013193568 Manoj Yadav
12. 4609010842 Ananda Sahu
13. 6205030197 Ved Prakash
14, 6205031473 Naveen Kumar
153 6205033324 Satyam Mandavi
16 8009005671 Peddaobula Anand
“17. 8601060240 Bayagalla Pawan Kumar
18. 6001004703 Anshuman
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2. You are requested to inform the aforesaid candidates through proper medium and
take further necessary action in the matter at your end.

Yours faithfully,

Encl.: As above (1) \LM/_‘

(R.S. Panjiar)
Under Secretary to the Govt. of India

Copy for information and negeSsary action to  Regional Director,
SSC(CR)/SSC(ER)/SSC(MPR)/ SSC(SR).




CONSTABLE (GD}IN CAPFS: NIA,SSF AND RIFLEMN(H)}IN ASSAM RIFLES EXM. 2022

DECLARATION OF RESULT OF WITHHELD CANDIDATES
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ROLL NAME.

4602008634 PABITRA BEHERA
4505004701 JAGYADATA BAHA
4809004656 KAPILESHAR NAIK
6204030952 DIGESH KLMAR YADAR
8007008946 ADAPA GIRI
8009005568 DARSIPATI MAND
8207011851 VISHAU KUMAR
8504004101 CHINARKAR SAT KLMaA
8801002732 PENTA CIRISH
5001005470 SIRIBIRI ANIL KisaR
J013193560 MANDS YADAV
4509010842 ANANDA SAHU
£205030197 VEDPRAKASH
205031473 NAVEEN XUMAR
205073324 CATYAM MANDAVI
BOOS00CET] PEDDADBULA ANAND
BEOT0A040 BAYAGALLA PAVAN RLMAR
001004703 ANSHIAN

GENDER CATL DOB

12/01/02
21/10/01
10/04/00
10/7/01
12712/00
05/10/9%
05/01/01
09/05/02
22/03/04
02/07/97
05/06/01
02101197
31712401
21/09/%
28107702
08/06/00
16/02/01
04704701
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NCC RCC_CERT PREF 5.CODE NAXAL BORDER PET_STATUS DV_RESILT MED_RESULT PART_A PART_B  NSCORE NCC_BONUS
F ERADLCBEH FF M W W 4,50 9.50 TLIW06 0.0 TT.06 6 2
F R G T RCE TR 2,00 £.50 S9.5ST3 0.0 &9.5TST3 N %
F GEREDLLENS T F .8 @ 8 2.00 2.00 SLOISTT 0.0 STO1577 N %%
F BEDCARERT S F e § W 98,50  £.50 (00.29288 0,00 100,29248 6 7
F BOLALEHREL2 T F W a 8 12,50 5.00 454356 0,00 45,4385 N 2
F BHCAGFEDE2Z F OF M ] a 20,00 10.00 4098708 0,00 40.98T08 G ?
F ACBDLEREHE T F M a 0 .50 10.00 105.648% 0,00 15,8489 C »
F AGDLEREHER T F W w g 28,00 3.00 4875072  0.00 48750726 1))
F ACBEHDLEER F F WM W ¥ 2050 10,00 63.2M57 0.0 63.24457 b /]
18 BHLDFAEE2  F F W & £ 13,00 17,00 59.6532 480 444532 G ?
F ALBDLEFGHZE T F M W W 0,00 3.50 E26WBY 0.0 BLATTE9 M 2
F HEDAEGFE% T F W W ¥ 0,50 14.00 TBATSD 0.0 78.47520 N %
f WBEEDEFLAT F F W Y 2 W0 300 10208710 0.00 102087106 7
F BODLAEFGHT F F M @ 8 20,00 17.00 8558280 0,00 B6.88080 € 7
F SRELGRLNT  F P @ W § 300 13,00 10060913 0.00 100.60903 6 7
F BLEHARBEZ  F  F W o} 8 T 4S50 ELSEST 000 L5077 B 9
F ALDEEBHE3E FOF M ¥ W 000 100 STLTMRL 0.0 6TTIOLE 1
F FACDERHET F  F W & B (5,50 10.00 66,0907 0.0 55.40907 B 1

CATEGDRY CODES ¢ 0-EWS,1-50.2-87,3-E54, 6-0RC. 8-OTHERS, 9-R

RESILT CODES
POST CODES

+ Q-RBUALIFIED, W-WITHHELD, T-TRUE.F-FALEE
* A-BSF, B-CI5F ,.C-CRPF, D~598,E-ITEP F-AR, G-HCR. H-G8F
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Dr. SandeeP Kumar
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TOTAL ALLOC_AREA ALLOC_ STAJ ALLOC_CAT ALLDC_POST RAN

SL/Z9964
5L/3463%
SL/38022
SL/18248
SL/40503
SL/38052
SL/15904
SL/40117
SL/37384
SL/36988
SL/27138
SL/29294
SL/1TME
sL/2at3
SL/181L6
5L/
8./35680
5736171

HEMARKS

FOUND GENLIINE
FOUND GENUINE
FOUND BENUINE
FOUMD BENUTNE
FOUND BENLITHE
FOIND GENUINE
FOUND GENUINE
FOUND BENUINE
FOUND GENUINE
FOUND GENUINE
FOUND GENUINE
FOUND GENUINE
FOUND GENUINE
FOUND GENLIINE
FOUND GENUINE
FOUND GENUINE
FOUND GENUINE
FOUND GENUINE
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